S.No. Photo

No.

1 TE19030538
2 TE19033514
3 TE19034020
4 TE19032999
5 TE19029893
6 TE19033167
7 TE19033334

Registration

DOB

PRAGYA MISHRA 11/16/1992

PAWAN KUMAR 01/28/1978

DEVENDRA

SINGH 07/02/1977
VUAJ,\T;:\TAP 04/11/1989
SH?:AHILEAAANT 07/28/1976
FIROZ KHAN 07/01/1982

Mother

Father Name
Name
ARUN KUMAR NIRMALA
MISHRA MISHRA
RAM SHANKER
MANISH YADAV
BALBEER SINGH ' ASHA SINGH
CHAUHAN CHAUHAN
GANGASAGAR JAI DEVI
VERMA VERMA
RAJNI KANT RANI
SHARMA SHARMA
MUNNA KHAN

Mobile No.

8574020791

9415271061

8009976235

7720568019

7754809419

8918563624

9125911430

pragya241520@gmail.c
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TE19034326 HARI OM 07/01/1976 UDAY SINGH 9455806419 srlsinghha70@gmail.co

PARMAR PARMAR m BQCCA2461E




